Yes AADPG6479Q

NASREEN YOUSUFALI FAZALBHOY
(PROMOTER GROUP)

Yes AAEPF5456B

ALLIANCE CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

(PROMOTER GROUP)

Yes AAACA1011C

LA COSTA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE
LIMITED (PROMOTER GROUP)

Yes AAACL3687P

YASMIN ABDULLAH FAZALBHOY
(PROMOTER GROUP)

Yes ACSPA7852J

For NEW VISION GROUP HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED

_____________________________

Name: Shalini Lobo

   Director

 DIN:08871242

Place: Dona Paula

Date: 21.11.2024

Note:

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the
company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 35 of the listing Agreement.

() Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming
full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of
the TC.

List of Shareholding of Promoter/Promoter Group along with person acting in concert:

Category
Shareholding before
allotment

Shareholding after
allotment

No of Shares % No of Shares %
Promoters and Promoter Group (A)
NEW VISION GROUP HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED
(PROMOTER) 16,52,860 14.19 16,52,860 6.44
KUNDAPOOR DAMODAR BHAT (PROMOTER
GROUP) 19,600 0.17 19,600 0.08
MOORAD YOUSUFALI FAZALBHOY (PROMOTER
GROUP) 15,600 0.13 15,600 0.06
VIJAYALAKSHMI BHAT (PROMOTER GROUP) 15,500 0.13 15,500 0.06
KAVAS DARA PATEL (PROMOTER GROUP) 10,000 0.09 10,000 0.04
RAZIA MOORAD FAZALBHOY (PROMOTER
GROUP) 1,200 0.01 1,200 0.00
SNEHALATA ANAND GAIKWAD (PROMOTER
GROUP) 1,000 0.01 1,000 0.00
ANAND VISHNU GAIKWAD (PROMOTER GROUP) 632 0.01 632 0.00
NASREEN YOUSUFALI FAZALBHOY (PROMOTER
GROUP) 2,40,240 2.06 2,40,240 0.94
ALLIANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED (PROMOTER GROUP) 3,50,000

3.00
 3,50,000 1.36

LA COSTA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED
(PROMOTER GROUP) 1,22,850 1.05 1,22,850 0.48
YASMIN ABDULLAH FAZALBHOY (PROMOTER
GROUP) 25,31,023 21.73 25,31,023 9.87
Total (A) 4960505 42.58 49,60,505 19.33

For NEW VISION GROUP HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED

_____________________________

Name: Shalini Lobo

   Director

 DIN:08871242

		2024-11-21T16:31:38+0530
	SHALINI LOBO

		2024-11-21T16:32:30+0530
	SHALINI LOBO

		2024-11-21T16:32:56+0530
	SHALINI LOBO